ETCnomad Lighting ControllerETC®
1 of 2
Eos® Series
G E N E R A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
Full-featured PC- and Mac-based lighting control application for
use with conventional and moving lights, media servers and LED
luminaires. ETCnomad can be used with the Eos software application,
in a primary, backup, client or offline environment. To output to a

(ETCnomad 512 bundled with ETC Gadget2)
See  http://www.etcconnect.com/Student-Package/
*IMPORTANT ETCNOMAD ORDERING INFORMATION
A single universe of output may be distributed using an ETC Gadget or two
universes using an Gadget2 USB/DMX converter. Additional (or all) outputs
may be distributed via Ethernet protocols directly (Net3/ACN/sACN, or
ArtNet) or by compatible Ethernet-distribution hardware, such as Net3 DMX/
RDM Gateways. The Gadget and/or network equipment must be purchased
separately from the ETCnomad kit.
ETCnomad Accessories
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
4240A1020-EU Eos Programming Wing
4240A1021-EU Eos Motorized Fader Wing 10
4240A1022-EU Eos Motorized fader Wing 20
4240A1023-EU Eos Standard Fader Wing 20
4240A1024-EU Eos Standard Fader Wing 40
4250A1130 Net3 Remote Video Interface 3 19” 2U
4267A1001 ETC Gadget2 USB/DMX Converter
ETCnomad software is available for download from